Freedom HS XC Meet Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Place Name Average Time  Score Name Average Time Finishers
1 New Brighton 00:14:59.88 24 Eden Christian 00:17:57.49 9
2 CW North Catholic 00:15:42.58 33 Freedom 00:18:13.83 3
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Team Results

Freedom HS XC Meet Girls

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 New Brighton 00:14:59.88 8 24
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score
1 1 1310 A|yssa Cam pbe|| 00:12:46.70 1
2 5 1315  Alexis Krut 00:15:01.43 4
3 6 1312 Erin Kelly 00:15:20.41 5
4 8 1316  Faye Hunt 00:15:39.21 6
5 12 1311  Melaina Kirschner 00:16:11.67 8
6 13 1313 Callie Ruppen 00:16:34.68 9)
7 20 1314  Chloe Lake 00:18:17.89 (12)
2 CW North Catholic 00:15:42.58 8 33
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score
1 2 1362 Katherine Fedko 00:13:15.19 2
2 3 1359 Lucy Waskkiewicz 00:14:41.92 3
3 10 1358 Emma MacDonald 00:15:53.92 7
4 15 1361 Brooke Carmazzi 00:17:20.91 10
5 16 1360 Julia Kocsis 00:17:20.97 11
6 21 1365 A|ayna Yost 00:18:37.15 (13)
7 23 1367 Gabby Palmer 00:19:25.89 (14)
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Individual Overall Results

Freedom HS XC Meet Girls

Overall Score Bib#

Name

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 3
5 4
6 5
7 0
8 6
9 4
10 7
11 6
12 8
13 )
14 0
15 10
16 11
17 9
18 10
19 (11)

20 (12)

21 (13)

22 (13)

23 (14)

24 0

25 0

26 0

27 0

28 0

1310
1362
1359
1338
1315
1312
1394
1316
1345
1358
1336
1311
1313
1388
1361
1360
1341
1337
1342
1314
1365
1344
1367
1368
1339
1340
1318
1397
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Alyssa Campbell
Katherine Fedko
Lucy Waskkiewicz
Emma Steele
Alexis Krut

Erin Kelly

Bailey Roberts
Faye Hunt

Caitlin Steele
Emma MacDonald
Margaret Bovard
Melaina Kirschner
Callie Ruppen
Brittany Freed
Brooke Carmazzi
Julia Kocsis
Caeley Scherer
Kylee Martelli
Paige Barkley
Chloe Lake

Alayna Yost

Katie Kirby

Gabby Palmer
Rebekah Bollman
Caroline Birdy
Anna Eisses

Erica Suttel

Paige Velemirovich

00:12:46.70
00:13:15.19
00:14:41.92
00:14:56.66
00:15:01.43
00:15:20.41
00:15:38.70
00:15:39.21
00:15:46.45
00:15:53.92
00:16:05.92
00:16:11.67
00:16:34.68
00:16:47.44
00:17:20.91
00:17:20.97
00:17:40.15
00:17:41.41
00:18:12.90
00:18:17.89
00:18:37.15
00:18:46.39
00:19:25.89
00:19:30.14
00:21:01.88
00:21:25.62
00:21:30.87
00:22:15.36
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CW North Catholic
Eden Christian
New Brighton

New Brighton
Freedom

New Brighton
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CW North Catholic
Eden Christian
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New Brighton
Freedom
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